

Little Mr. & Miss Encinal Contest Entry Form

Theme: Cinco de Mayo

Contest: Thursday, April 18, 2019

Time: 6:00 P.M



Place: Ruth Carr Auditorium

Little Mr. and Miss Encinal Contest Entry Rules:

- 1. Deadline for entry is Friday, April 12, 2019 @ 5:00 P.M. NO EXECEPTIONS.
- 2. Contestant must be a boy or girl in grade Kinder- First grade by the contest date, April 18, 2019.
- 3. Contestant must be residing in Encinal, Texas and continue to reside in Encinal, Texas until the following festival. If contestant should move during their reign, the runner up will take their place and contestant shall surrender title.
- 4. Contestant must be willing to represent the City of Encinal by riding in the float in the Cinco de Mayo parade on April 25, 2019 and attend the Cinco de Mayo festival on April 27, 2019.
- 5. Contestants will be judged on poise, appearance, personality, and talent. Talent will be limited to 5 minutes.
- 6. Attire will be Cinco de Mayo.
- 7. Judges will be from outside of Encinal and not related to any contestant.

**<u>Requirements:</u>

A. Questions (3)

B. Talent

Please return form to the City Hall or mail to: City of Encinal P.O. Box 120 Encinal, TX 78019

Childs Name:	
Date of Birth:	
Please answer questions on back of for	m, these are the questions your child will be asked.
Phone Number: (Home)	(Work)
Parent's Names & Signatures:	
	x

DEADLINE MONDAY APRIL 12,2019 -----MEETING APRIL 16,2019 @6PM